Commercial Sale

- Address not available!

Basic Details

Property Type:

Property Sub
Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Lot Area:

Built up area:

o Type of Business:

Commercial Sale

Retail

For Sale
A11522796
$829,000
0.28 Acre
1,881 Sqft

Retail Space

Features

+ Flooring:

+ Lot Features:

+ Sewer:

Water Front:

Concrete

City Location, Central
Business District

Public Sanitation




